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222 2.22 1/2 0.88 1.94 1.94

722 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 8.51

1282 5.60 1/4 0.44 2.45 10.96

1555 2.73 1/2 0.88 2.39 13.34

1826 2.71 11/4 219 5.93 19.27

2098 2.72 21/2 4.38 11.90 31.17

2279 1.81 21/2 4.38 7.92 39.09

2415 1.36 21/2 3.00 4.08 43.17

2688 2.73 13/4 3.06 8.36 51.53

2824 1.36 11/2 2.63 3.57 55.10

3096 3.00 1 1.75 5.25 60.35

3368 2.72 3/4 1.31 3.57 63.92

3641 2.73 1/2 0.88 2.39 66.31

3914 2.73 1/2 0.88 2.39 68.70

4186 2.72 0 0.00 0.00 68.70

4368 1.82 3/4 1.31 2.39 71.09

4400 0.32 3/4 1.31 0.42 71.51
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the A5 day of \:b_\ﬁmbff“a 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

SNRYE, MARY C, HOUTS

SSA%% Notary Public, State of Texas

My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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